
Market Information Webinar - Tuesday 30 June   
List of registered contractors 
 

Company name Company website URL 

Access Ladders UK Ltd www.accessladdersuk.com  

Acciona www.acciona.com  

Adept Management Ltd www.adeptmanagement.com  

Adey Steel Group www.adeysteelgroup.co.uk  

Ainscough Crane Hire Ltd www.ainscough.co.uk  

Air Liquide www.airliquide.com  

Air Technology Systems www.atsclimate.com  

Alara-Lukagro bv www.alara-lukagro.com  

Amiblu Norway AS www.amiblu.com  

Atlantic Projects Company Limited www.atlanticprojects.com  

AUMA Actuators Ltd. www.auma.co.uk  

Bachy Soletanche Ltd www.bacsol.co.uk  

Balfour Beatty Kilpatrick www.balfourbeatty.com  

Barhale www.barhale.co.uk  

Barrier Architectural www.barrierarchitectural.com  

basf  www.master-builders-solution.co.uk  

BidPro Solutions Limited www.beta.companies.gov.uk/company/10176635  

Bilfinger UK Limited www.uk.bilfinger.com  

Boulting Ltd www.boulting.co.uk  

Brand Energy & Infrastructure Services UK Ltd www.brandsafway.com  

BRC Reinforcement  www.brc.ltd.cuk  

Building Research Establishment Limited www.bregroup.com  

Byrne Bros (Formwork) Ltd www.byrne-bros.co.uk  

Cementation Skanska www.skanska.co.uk  

Central Bedfordshire Council www.centralbedfordshire.gov.uk  

CiPAM Ltd www.cipam.co.uk  

CITIC Construction (UK) Limited www.cici.citic.com  

CJ Associates Ltd www.cjassociates.co.uk  

CMP Products  www.cmp-products.com  

CNet Training www.cnet-training.com  

CNIM S.A. www.cnim.com  

Coffin Turbo Pump Inc www.coffinpump.com  

Contractor Property Rentals  www.cpr-ltd.com 

Corderoy Infrastructure Limited www.corderoy.com  

Core Control Solutions Ltd. www.corecontrols.co.uk  

Corroserve www.corroserve.com  

CPL Activated Carbons www.activated-carbon.com  

Croftstone Management Limited www.croftstone.uk  

Darchem Engineering www.darchem.com  

Datascope Systems Ltd www.datascopesystems.com  

Densit Wear Protection LTD www.densit.co.uk  
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Doosan Heavy Industries & Construction www.doosanheavy.com  

Doosan Lentjes GmbH www.doosanlentjes.com  

DOTgroup International www.DOTgroup.net  

Dowds Group www.dowdsgroup.com  

EFCO UK www.efcoforms.com  

Emerson Cranes www.emersoncranes.com  

ENDS Waste and Bioenergy www.endswasteandbioenergy.com  

Energy & Resources Ltd www.energyandresources.org  

Engenda Group www.engenda-group.com  

Enigma Industrial Services www.enigma-is.com  

Erith Contractors Limited  www.erith.com  

ESS Safeforce www.ess-safeforce.com  

Euroclad Group www.eurocladgroup.com  

EWL Limited  www.ewluk.co.uk  

Exyte Hargreaves Limited www.exyte-hargreaves.net  

Facility Performance Consulting Ltd www.facilityperformance.co.uk  

Fairport Engineering Limited www.fairport.co.uk  

Falcon Tower Crane Services Ltd www.falconcranes.co.uk  

Fieldfisher www.fieldfisher.com  

Fincantieri S.p.A. www.fincantieri.it  

Firstco www.firstco.uk.com  

FK Lowry Pilin & Charles Brand Civil 
Engineering 

www.fklowry.com 
www.charlesbrand.com  

Frese www.frese.co.uk  

G Welford Ltd www.beta.companieshouse.gov.uk/company/109
67383  

Galldris Services Limited www.galldris.co.uk  

Gel Engineering Ltd www.gelengineering.co.uk  

George Fischer Sales Limited www.gfps.com/UK  

GHD www.ghd.com  

GMC Limited www.gmcdeepwater.com  

GRAHAM Construction www.graham.co.uk  

Ground Control www.ground-control.co.uk  

H&W Catering Ltd www.hwcatering.co.uk  

Hamon UK Ltd www.hamon.com  

Hart Door Systems Ltd www.hartdoors.com  

Hatton Traffic Management Ltd www.hattontraffic.co.uk  

Hitachi Zosen Inova Ltd. www.hz-inova.com  

Hochitef www.hochtief.co.uk 

Honeywell Control Systems Ltd www.honeywellprocess.com  

Hotchkiss Limited www.hotchkiss.co.uk  

Howden www.howden.com  

Hysopt www.hysopt.com  

IDCorcoran Ltd www.idcorcoran.co.uk  

IDOM UK Ltd www.idom.com  
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Integrum Power Engineering www.integrumpower.co.uk  

Interlinked Ltd www.interlinked.co  

Ivor King (Civil Engineering Contractors) 
Limited 

www.ivorking.co.uk  

J Coffey Construction Limited www.jcoffey.co.uk  

Jeremias UK Ltd www.jeremias.uk  

Johnson Controls International www.jci.com  

Kaicer Building Envelope Solutions www.kaicer.com  

Keppel Seghers www.keppelseghers.com  

Kier www.kier.co.uk  

Kovara Projects Ltd Kovaraprojects.co.uk 

Laing O'Rourke www.laingorourke.com  

Laker-Vent Engineering Limited www.lakervent.co.uk  

Ledwood www.ledwood.co.uk  

Legrand Electric Ltd  www.legrand.co.uk  

Levolux www.levolux.com  

Lightning Electrical Construction Limited www.lightninggroup.co.uk  

Mactech Engineering & Inspection www.mactech.co.uk  

Main Systems www.main-systems.co.uk  

Marr Contracting www.marr.com.au  

McGinley CEP www.mcginleycep.co.uk  

MERO-Schmidlin (UK) PLC www.mero-tsk.de  

Mitsubishi Hitachi Power Systems Europe Ltd www.emea.mhps.com  

Morgan Sindall  www.construction.morgansindall.com  

Morson Projects Limited www.morson-projects.co.uk  

Mott Macdonald  www.mottmac.com  

Mueller www.muellercompany.com  

Munro Building Services www.munrobuildingservices.co.uk  

Murphy Surveys UK Ltd. www.murphysurveys.co.uk  

Nationwide Platforms UK Ltd www.nationwideplatforms.co.uk  

NES Global Talent www.nesgt.com  

New Era Fuels LTD www.newerafuels.co.uk  

NJ Doyne Construction Ltd www.njdoyne.co.uk  

NRL Ltd www.nrl.co.uk  

nVent www.nvent.com  

nVent ERICO www.erico.com  

O’connor fencing www.oconnorfencing.co.uk  

Omega Red Group www.omegaredgroup.com  

Palmers Scaffolding UK Ltd www.palmersgroup.co.uk  

Paul James www.cowi.com  

Powell UK Ltd www.powell.com  

Prokon Ltd www.prokonsolutions.com  

Pruce Newman Pipework Ltd www.prucenewman.co.uk  

Queenswood Engagement Ltd www.queenswoodengagement.com  
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Rainham Industrial Services Limited  www.rainhamis.com  

Ramboll  www.ramboll.com  

Red Laser Scanning www.redlaserscanning.co.uk  

RHL www.rhl.co.uk  

Road Traffic Solutions Ltd www.roadtrafficsolutions.com  

Rullion www.rullion.co.uk  

SCWS Ltd www.scws.co.uk  

SCX Special Projects www.scxspecialprojects.co.uk  

Sec2 Security Ltd www.sec2.co.uk  

Select Plant Hire Limited www.selectplanthire.com  

Siemens Plc www.new.siemens.com  

Specific Fire and Blast Requirements www.nationwideplatforms.co.uk  

Spie Batignolles Fondations UK www.spiebatignolles.fr  

Squibb Group www.squibbgroup.co.uk  

SRL Technical Services Ltd. www.srltsl.com  

SSE Contracting Ltd www.sse-ltd.co.uk  

Steinmüller Babcock Environment GmbH www.steinmueller-babcock.com 

Swan Analytical UK Ltd www.swan.ch  

Systra www.systra.co.uk  

Taziker Industrial Ltd www.ti@uk.com  

Tecnicas Reunidas  www.tecnicasreunidas.eu 

The Advance Consultancy www.advance-consultancy.com 

The Confab Lab Ltd www.beta.companieshouse.gov.uk/company/074
29961  

Thurston Group www.thurstongroup.co.uk  

UK Power Networks www.ukpowernetworksservices.co.uk  

Victaulic www.victaulic.com  

VINCI Construction UK www.vinci.com  

Vipond Fire Protection Ltd www.vipondfire.co.uk  

VolkerFitzpatrick www.volkerfitzpatrick.co.uk  

VVB Engineering (UK) Limited www.vvb-eng.com  

Warner Surveys www.warnersurveys.com  

Willis & Thornley Ltd www.wt-engineering.com  

Wright Engineering  www.wrighteng.co.uk  

WRR-UK Ltd www.wrr-uk.com 

WysePower Ltd www.wysegroup.co.uk  
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